
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKARAN 
To 

All the Zonal Administrators, 
HSVP in the State. 

1. 

2 All the Estate Officers,
HSVP in the State. eners 

tisem 

Memo.No. HSVP/eAuction/2023/ 7038 1.202 

Dated 

/e2/93 
Subject: E-auction of properties Last and final chance to regularize the 

cancel plots of eAuction in respect of properties e-auction after 

22.06.2021. 

1. On the subject cited above, it is intimated that status of number of plots 

sold through eAuction after 22.06.2021 is cancelled in the PPM system due 

to non deposit due amount within stipulated period. 

2. The condonation of delay upto 30 days are condoned as per the instructions

issued vide letter No.HSVP-CCF-A01-Acctt.I-2020/32171 dated 23.02.2021,

with interest@15% PA, is already allowed in respect of plots sold through 

e-Auction, this 30 days time is available automatically in the PPM system in 

respect of payment of 15% and 75% of the bid amount. 

3. In order to give one time relief to such bidders whose plot status was 

cancelled as on 03.12.2022, it has been decided to condone delay over and 

above the condonation period, with interest @18% P.A. The list of such 

plots is available on the HSVP website. 

4. The above relief is given one time and all the concern bidders who want to 

take the relief under the above scheme/ policy have to make the payment 

of all due amount within 30 days (w.e.f. 13.02.2023 to 14.03.2023). No 

further extension in the time period will be given in any circumstances.

The bidders who have any query about the above can raise the same on 

eauctionqueryhsvp@gmail.com 
within the above period. 

6. This issued with the approval of Hon'ble Chief Minister, Haryana. 

Roun 
Accounts Officer, 

For Chief Controller of Finance 

HSVP, Panchkula. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

